C34.91
D38.1
D75.9
F17.200
J44 .1
J44.9
J84.112
J96.11
J98.4
J98.9
R09.3
R59.0
R69
R84.6
R91.1
R91.8
Z00.00
Z87.891

CyPath® Lung ICD-10 Codes
Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part of right bronchus or lung
Neoplasm of uncertain behavior of trachea, bronchus and lung
Disease of blood and blood-forming organs, unspecified
Nicotine dependence, unspecified, uncomplicated
Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease with (acute) exacerbation
Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease, unspecified
Idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis
Chronic respiratory failure with hypoxia
Other disorders of lung
Respiratory disorder, unspecified
Abnormal sputum
Localized enlarged lymph nodes
lliness, unspecified
Abnormal cytological findings in specimens from respiratory organs & thorax
Solitary pulmonary nodule
Other non-specific abnormal finding of lung field
Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal findings

Personal history of nicotine dependence



