CyPath® Lung ICD-10 Codes

C34.91	Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part of right bronchus or lung
D38.1	Neoplasm of uncertain behavior of trachea, bronchus and lung
D75.9	Disease of blood and blood-forming organs, unspecified
F17.200	Nicotine dependence, unspecified, uncomplicated
J44.1	Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease with (acute) exacerbation
J44.9	Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease, unspecified
J84.112	Idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis
J96.11	Chronic respiratory failure with hypoxia
J98.4	Other disorders of lung
J98.9	Respiratory disorder, unspecified
R09.3	Abnormal sputum
R59.0	Localized enlarged lymph nodes
R69	Illness, unspecified
R84.6	Abnormal cytological findings in specimens from respiratory organs & thorax
R91.1	Solitary pulmonary nodule
R91.8	Other non-specific abnormal finding of lung field
Z00.00	Encounter for general adult medical examination without abnormal findings
Z87.891	Personal history of nicotine dependence